Gtéwne Mistrzostwa Wojewddztwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 14. - 15.6.2025

o

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

X

PIOSWIM

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
15.06.2025 - 10:03 Lista startowa
Rekord LOZP Open 56.36 KROL Gabriela 00603 Graz (AUT) 06.04.2024
Rekord LOZP 19 + 56.46 KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 03103 Kranj (SLO) 31.07.2023
Rekord LOZP 18 56.36 KROL Gabriela 00603 Graz (AUT) 06.04.2024
Rekord LOZP 17 56.53 KRQL Gabriela 00603 Poznan 26.11.2023
Rekord LOZP 16 58.10 KROL Gabriela 00603 Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski 17.07.2022
Rekord LOZP 15 58.85 SZABALA Antonina 04803 Lublin 22.06.2024
Rekord LOZP 14 57.62 GEORGES Daniela 01403 Stanford (USA) 09.08.2011
Rekord LOZP 13 59.12 WYSOCKA Amelia 00103 Lublin 20.09.2020
Rekord LOZP 12 1:00.67 WYSOCKA Amelia 00103 Lublin 23.06.2019
Wiek
Serialz8
3 ZOLKOWSKA Emilia 14 MTP ,Lublinianka" NT
4 GLOWACKA Barbara 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka" NT
5 BOLESTA Agata 12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
Seria2z8
0 RYCZEK Klara 13 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 NT
1 WOJTOWICZ Gabriela 13 KS ,,Wista" Putawy NT
2 JAKUBIAK Dominika 14 Uks Skarpa Lublin NT
3 KUSAK Malwina 12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
4 ZDUNEK Gabriela 12 MTP ,,Lublinianka" NT
5 MIZAK Blanka 13 UKS 51 Lublin NT
6 CHEC Agata 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin NT
7 FILIPOWICZ Alicja 12 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc¢ NT
8 PRZYGODA Diana 12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin NT
Seria3z8
0 FURMAN Hanna 12 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamosc¢ NT
1 FILOZOF Amelia 15 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin NT
2 LACHOWICZ Zuzanna 12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
3 KOSTKA Aleksandra 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka" NT
4 SKWARCZYNSKA Anna 14  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
5 GIRCZA Lena 13 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj NT
6 PIETRZAK Zuzanna 12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
7 FLIS Julia 16 UKP Bychawa NT
8 JARECKA Agnieszka 13  MTP ,,Lublinianka" NT
9 WOLOSZYN Julia 12 UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos¢ NT
Seria4z8
0 KASPRZAK Gabriela 12 UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
1 PODLIPNA Blanka 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka" 1:34.05
2 POLAK Andzelika 14  Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:28.95
3 KAMINSKA Nikola 17  KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin 1:26.08
4 DOLOWY Karolina 13 RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 1:24.21
5 WARTACZ Laura 14  MTP ,,Lublinianka" 1:24.33
6 ISKRA Martyna 14  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 1:27.55
7 GRUBA Gabriela 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 1:28.96
8 LOPOKA Liliana 13  UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin NT
9 KEPOWICZ Izabela 14  UKP Bychawa NT
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Seria5z8

PSIUK Maja

MAZUREK Julia
GRABOWSKA Iga
RYDZEWSKA Paula
PIKULA Hanna
WRZESNIEWSKA Amelia
DOMAGALSKA Oliwia
SZMIT Aleksandra
GONTARZ Iga
STEFANIAK Kamila
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Seria6z8

SZEWCZAK Weronika
HRYNISHYNA Mariia
MAZUREK Lena

PIETRZAK Alicja
WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia
MAJCHER Hanna
DZIEGIELEWSKA Nikola
ZIEBA Zuzanna

WOJCIK Agata
KOROLCZUK Klara
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0 LUKASZEWICZ Maria
1 BRZYSZKO Paula

2 CZAKON Kaja

4 TATARA Patrycja

5 SECZKOWSKA Réza
6 ZIELINSKA Maja

7 BEBEN Amelia

8 PUCHACZ Zuzanna

9 LATKOWSKA Livia

Seria8z8

KIERUCZENKO Michalina
IZEWSKA Gabriela
STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna
WIERNICKA Julia
POLANSKA Aleksandra
PRONCZAKOVA Viktoria
BALCERZAK Barbara
BIERNACKA Lena
BATYRA Julia

ZDYBEL Zuzanna
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RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
UKS Olimpijczyk 23
UKS Olimpijczyk 23
KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin
Uks Skarpa Lublin
UKS Olimpijczyk 23
MTP ,,Lublinianka"
UKS SP5 Swim Lublin
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj
KS ,,Wista" Putawy

UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

KS ,,Wista" Putawy

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
MTP ,,Lublinianka"

RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

UKP Fala Krasnik

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska

UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

MKS AVIA Swidnik

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

KS ,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

MUKP Warszawianka - Wodny Park

KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

Ku Azs Uw

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

SKP Delfin Kozienice

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw"
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1:14.91
1:13.50
1:13.16
1:13.26
1:14.16
1:15.47
1:18.58
1:23.28

1:11.10
1:10.36
1:10.01
1:09.59
1:09.33
1:09.40
1:09.81
1:10.30
1:10.79
1:13.04

1:08.66
1:06.87
1:05.54
1:03.68
1:03.89
1:05.09
1:06.67
1:07.76
1:08.86

1:03.35
1:02.62
1:01.40
1:00.86

55.67
1:00.02
1:01.01
1:01.83
1:02.66
1:03.37
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